
GP62.5 Baynes
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Eno Street
>.1 L >.1 Eno Street
>.1 L 1 South Nash Street
1 L 2 Revere Road, US 70

Business
3 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
4.3 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
4.8 L 1.3 Highland Farm Road
6.1 L 0.8 Halls Mill Road
6.9 L 0.8 Bane Road
7.7 R 1.6 Brookhollow Road North
9.4 L 0.6 Ira Road
9.9 R 2 High Rock Road
12 R 3.6 Mill Creek Road
15.6 L 3.2 Carr Store Rd
18.8 S 3.1 Corbett Ridge Rd
21.9 L 2.9 Gunn Poole Rd
24.8 L 3.4 Prospect Church Rd
28.2 R 1.1 NC-119 N
29.3 L >.1 Baynes Rd
29.3 Rest Stop #2: Baynes

General Store
31.6 S 0.2 NC-62 N
31.8 L >.1 Turn left
31.9 L >.1 State Road 1116
32 S 5.3 Union Ridge Road
37.2 L 4.7 Jeffries Cross Rd
41.9 R 0.8 NC-49 S
42.7 L 1.2 John Lewis Rd
43.9 L 2 Barnett Rd
45.9 L >.1 Dickey Mill Rd
46 R 1.7 NC-119 S
47.7 L 1.1 Lynch Store Rd
48.8 R 5 High Rock Rd
53.8 R 1.1 Ira Rd
54.9 L 0.3 W Lebanon Rd
55.2 R 1.7 Richmond Rd
56.9 L >.1 US-70 E
56.9 L 0.5 Slight left to stay on

US-70 E
57.4 R 0.4 Gaines Chapel Rd
57.8 L 0.6 Southern Dr
58.3 R 0.1 Mt Willing Rd
58.5 Rest Stop #3
58.9 L 0.5 W Ten Rd
59.4 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
59.7 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
61.4 S 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Road

End of Ride
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